el

1.
. Mikael Larsson

. Tommas Molin Fridhem Omberg
. UIf Andersson

. Birgitta Tegnebo Tegneby

. Madelen Gustafsson Villa Ro

. Heléne Ross Alvastra hus

. Hans Karlsson Haggestad

. Fredrik Liljegren Hedsater

. Katarina Gustavsson Skolan

. Roine Sundling Radhusgatan 8
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Larare Sylvia Gustafsson

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

Diana Svensson Hedebo Isberga
Mikael Carlsson

Anders Karlsson Skontorp
Berit Nilsson Jattingstad
Ann-Charlotte Karlsson Solvik
Lise-Lotte Karlsson Solvik
Anna-Lena Backstréom Haggestad
Agneta Falk Radhusgatan
Tommas Westrin Solhaga
Katarina Sipos Alvastra hus 6




